
HALIBURTON COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES 

Cardiff Township 

Dysart Township 

Glamorgan Township 

Harcourt Township 

Monmouth Township 

Sherborne Township 

Snowden Township 

Stanhope Township 

6 July 2022 

Kidd Family Plot 

Gandier Grave 
St George's Anglican Burial Grounds 

Williams Family Plot 

Harcourt Community 
McCrae Family Plot 
Scott Family Plot 

Atwell Family Plot 

Harvey Family 

Hollefreund Grave 

Blagdon Hill Family Plot 

5437 

2226 
6526 

7079 

2238 
9074 
9075 

9076 

90 1 4  

1 0 1 29 

7080 




