HALIBURTON COUNTY UNREGISTERED CEMETERIES

Cardiff Township	Kidd Family Plot	5437
Dysart Township	Gandier Grave St George's Anglican Burial Grounds	2226 6526
Glamorgan Township	Williams Family Plot	7079
Harcourt Township	Harcourt Community McCrae Family Plot Scott Family Plot	2238 9074 9075
Monmouth Township	Atwell Family Plot	9076
Sherborne Township	Harvey Family	9014
Snowden Township	Hollefreund Grave	10129
Stanhope Township	Blagdon Hill Family Plot	7080
6 July 2022		